Fort Belknap Indian Community

Fort Belknap Agency 656 Agency Main Street Harlem, Montana 59526-9455 PH: (406) 353-2205 FAX: Council - (406) 353-4541 FAX: Departments - (406) 353-2797



FORT BELKNAP HUMAN RESOURCES JOB VACANCIES Fort Belknap Indian Community (Tribal Govt.) Fort Belknap Indian Community (Elected to administer the affairs of the community and to represent the Assiniboine and the Gros Ventre

Tribes of the Fort Belknap Indian Reservation)

May 7, 2024

Job descriptions and applications are available at the Human Resources Office or available online at: www.ftbelknap.org (under JOBS) and can be emailed to human.resources@ftbelknap.org.

CLOSING DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT.

Child Care Program Director	Home Base/Differential Response Case
Child Care	Manager II
Closes: 5/9/24	Tiwahe (Social Services)
	Closes: 5/9/24
Tiwahe Family Advocacy Coordinator	Victims Witness Specialist II
Planning	Law Enforcement
Closes: 5/9/24	Closes: 5/9/24
Education Manager	Family Service Advocate
Head Start	Head Start
Closes: 5/9/24	Closes: 5/9/24
Bus Driver/Custodian	Telecommunications Officer
Head Start	Law Enforcement
Closes: 5/9/24	Closes: 5/9/24
Operator/Ditch Rider	Maintenance Foreman
Irrigation	Central Administration
Closes: 6/13/24	Closes: 6/13/24
Janitor (Agency)	Child Welfare Investigator
Central Administration	Social Services
Closes: 6/13/24	Closes: 6/13/24
Lead Child Welfare Investigator	
Social Services	
Closes: 6/13/24	